FHT4630
Dual-channel 18A or single-channel 36A
Integrated plastic-encapsulated adjustable buck converter module
1 Features
 Two 18A or single 36A outputs
 Wide input voltage range: 4.5V~15V
 Output voltage: 0.6 ~ 1.8V range adjustable

FHT4630
Ordering Information
Product Model Input Output Packaging Grade Temperature
Range (Case
Temperature)
Packaging
FHT4630IY 4.5~15V 0.6~1.8V BGA
(leaded) Industrial grade -40-125°C Tray
FHT4630IY#PBF 4.5~15V 0.6~1.8V BGA
(lead-free)
Industrial grade -40-125°C Tray
FHT4630IV#PBF 4.5~15V 0.6~1.8V LGA
(lead-free)
Industrial grade -40-125°C Tray
FHT4630MY 4.5~15V 0.6~1.8V BGA
(leaded) General military
grade -55-125°C Tray
FHT4630MY#PBF 4.5~15V 0.6~1.8V BGA
(lead-free)
General military
grade -55-125°C Tray
FHT4630MV#PBF 4.5~15V 0.6~1.8V LGA
(lead-free)
General military
grade -55-125°C Tray
FHT4630